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Cathcart United Church (Ont.)

Accession

SERIES 1:

Box
File

Micro
Reel

Title
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Date

NEW DURHAM PASTORAL CHARGE (includes Burford Congregational Church, New

Durham, Cathcart, Harley), 1896-1938

1997.093L

1-1

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Marriage register (transcript)

1896-1938

SERIES 2: CATHCART UNITED CHURCH (includes Cathcart Methodist Circuit [includes Cathcart, New

Durham, Harley], New Durham Pastoral Charge), 1918-1995

1997.093L

1997.093L

1997.093L

1997.093L

30s-1

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptisms

Baptisms
Baptismal register
Marriages

Burials

Burial register
Deaths

Membership Records
Circuit register
Membership lists

Board and Committee Records
Board of Stewards minutes
Congregational minutes

Women's Groups Records

Ladies Aid minutes

---(2vols.)

Woman's Association minutes
WA/United Church Women minutes
UCW minutes

FN1968.290

1924-1933,
1945

1950-1970
1969-1995
1928-1994
1928-1933
1973-1994
1940-1950

1918-1946
1947-1968

1955-1995
1934-1953
1954-1974
1975-1995

1930-1933
1936-1945
1946-1956
1957-1966
1966-1975
1976-1982
1983-1995



